5.00
(.197)
0.20 ± 0.10
(.008 ± .004)
21
21
DIA.
4.50

 H .........................................50 pcs./tube
Product Dimensions
How to Order
 7914  J - 1 - 000  E
Model
Terminal
 J = J-Hook     H = Through-hole
 G = Gull Wing   S = Right Angle
Switch Type
 1 = N.O. Au Contacts
Product Code for Button Height
 “L” (For All Styles) from Top of Lid
 000 = 1.65 mm
 024 = 0.08 mm (Flush)
 032 = 0.89 mm
 050 = 2.67 mm (available in tube pack only
                           for J, G & H Styles, tape &
                           reel only for S Style)
Packaging Code
 Blank = Tube (for J, G & H Styles)
 E = Plastic Embossed Tape & Reel (for J, G
        & S Styles)
 Note: S Style is only available in tape and
 reel.
  DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
    TOLERANCES: ±0.3
 (.012)
EXCEPT WHERE NOTED.
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
6.0
(.236)
0.3 ± 0.05
(.012 ± .002)
10.0
(.394)
2.0
(.079)
7.5
(.295)
12.0
(.472)
4.0
(.157)
1.75
(.069)
16.0 ± 0.3
(.630 ± .012)
5.3
(.209)
5.4
(.213)
7.4 + 0.25/ -0.10
(.291 + .010/ - .004)
0
   1.5
    (.059) MIN
0    1.5 + 0.1/0
    (.059 + .004/0)
TAPE
    178 ± 2
(7.008 ± .079) DIA.
 13.0 ± .50
(.512 ± .020) DIA.
  1.5 ± .254
(.059 ± .010)  EQUAL SPACED 3 PLCS.
 20.0
(.787) DIA.